
COUNTRY
UP TO
2 KGS

UP TO
10 KGS

UP TO
30 KGS

TYPICAL 
DELIVERY TIME

Austria

UK

Belgium

Bulgaria

Czech Republic

Denmark

Finland

France

Germany

Greece

Guernsey

Hungary

Ireland

Italy (Mainland only)

Jersey

Luxembourg

Lithuania

Latvia

Monaco

Netherlands

Poland

Portugal (Mainland only)

Slovakia

Romania

 ( )Spain Mainland only

Sweden

* additional compensation cover available at 3% of covered value. Minimum charge £6.00

* maximum box size 61x47x47cm

post, parcel & print centre

Estonia

£27.50

£11.95

£27.50

£35.50

£27.50

£27.50

£32.50

£27.50

£27.50

£35.50

£27.50

£27.50

£27.50

£27.50

£27.50

£27.50

£35.50

£35.50

£27.50

£27.50

£27.50

£32.50

£27.50

£35.50

£27.50

£32.50

£35.50

£42.50

£16.50

£39.50

£45.50

£42.50

£39.50

£42.50

£39.50

£39.50

£45.50

£42.50

£42.50

£39.50

£42.50

£42.50

£39.50

£45.50

£45.50

£39.50

£39.50

£42.50

£42.50

£42.50

£45.50

£42.50

£42.50

£45.50

£54.50

£39.50

£52.50

£57.50

£54.50

£52.50

£54.50

£52.50

£52.50

£57.50

£54.50

£54.50

£52.50

£54.50

£54.50

£52.50

£57.50

£57.50

£52.50

£52.50

£54.50

£54.50

£54.50

£57.50

£54.50

£54.50

£57.50

5-6 days

2 days

2-3 days

5-6 days

3-4 days

3-4 days

5-6 days

2-3 days

2-3 days

5-6 days

3-4 days

5-6 days

3-4 days

5-6 days

3-4 days

3-4 days

5-6 days

5-6 days

3-4 days

3-4 days

5-6 days

5-6 days

5-6 days

Slovenia £35.50 £45.50 £57.50 5-6 days

5-6 days

5-6 days

5-6 days

5-6 days


