## **GREAT NEW PARCEL RATES TO EUROPE**

Fully tracked. Fast delivery. Includes £50 compensation cover \*

COUNTRY	UP TO 2 KGS	UP TO 10 KGS	UP TO 30 KGS	TYPICAL DELIVERY TIME
UK	£11.95	£16.50	£39.50	2 days
Austria	£27.50	£42.50	£54.50	5-6 days
Belgium	£27.50	£39.50	£52.50	2-3 days
Bulgaria	£35.50	£45.50	£57.50	5-6 days
Czech Republic	£27.50	£42.50	£54.50	3-4 days
Denmark	£27.50	£39.50	£52.50	3-4 days
Estonia	£35.50	£45.50	£57.50	5-6 days
Finland	£32.50	£42.50	£54.50	5-6 days
France	£27.50	£39.50	£52.50	2-3 days
Germany	£27.50	£39.50	£52.50	2-3 days
Greece	£35.50	£45.50	£57.50	5-6 days
Guernsey	£27.50	£42.50	£54.50	3-4 days
Hungary	£27.50	£42.50	£54.50	5-6 days
Ireland	£27.50	£39.50	£52.50	3-4 days
Italy (Mainland only)	£27.50	£42.50	£54.50	5-6 days
Jersey	£27.50	£42.50	£54.50	3-4 days
Latvia	£35.50	£45.50	£57.50	5-6 days
Lithuania	£35.50	£45.50	£57.50	5-6 days
Luxembourg	£27.50	£39.50	£52.50	3-4 days
Monaco	£27.50	£39.50	£52.50	3-4 days
Netherlands	£27.50	£39.50	£52.50	3-4 days
Poland	£27.50	£42.50	£54.50	5-6 days
Portugal (Mainland only)	£32.50	£42.50	£54.50	5-6 days
Romania	£35.50	£45.50	£57.50	5-6 days
Slovakia	£27.50	£42.50	£54.50	5-6 days
Slovenia	£35.50	£45.50	£57.50	5-6 days
Spain (Mainland only)	£27.50	£42.50	£54.50	5-6 days
Sweden	£32.50	£42.50	£54.50	5-6 days

<sup>\*</sup> additional compensation cover available at 3% of covered value. Minimum charge £6.00

<sup>\*</sup> maximum box size 61x47x47cm